
 

PCYC BATEAU BAY – 43327000 – bateaubay@pcycnsw.org.au  
 

Term 4 Dec/Jan Workshops 
AGES 5-12 years old 

PRICING $30 per workshop 
 

Thur 19th Dec 
9-12pm Soccer 

1-4pm Basketball 
Fri 20th Dec  

1-4pm – Basketball  
Thur 2nd Jan 

9-12pm Basketball 
1-4pm Pickleball 

Fri 3rd Jan 
1-4pm Pickleball 

Tue 7th Jan 
9-12pm Basketball 

1-4pm Tennis 
Wed 8th Jan 

1-4pm Soccer 
Thurs 9th Jan 

9-12pm Basketball 
1-4pm Tennis 
Tues 14th Jan 

9-12pm Tennis 
1-4pm Soccer 
Wed 15th Jan 

1-4pm Pickleball 
Thur 16th Jan 

9-12pm Soccer 
1-4pm Basketball  

Tue 21st Jan 
9-12pm Basketball 
1-4pm Pickleball 

Wed 22nd Jan 
Wed 1-4pm Basketball 
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PCYC BATEAU BAY – 43327000 – bateaubay@pcycnsw.org.au  
 

 

Term 4 Dec/Jan Workshops 
AGES 5-12 years old 

PRICING  $30 per workshop 
 

 Thur 23rd Jan 
9-12pm Basketball 
1-4pm Pickleball 

Tues 28th Jan 
9-12pm Basketball 
1-4pm Pickleball 

Wed 29th Jan 
1-4pm Soccer 
Thur 30th Jan 

9-12 Basketball 
1-4pm Tennis 

 

mailto:bateaubay@pcycnsw.org.au

